
DAY DATE OPPONENT / EVENT SITE Time

Thursday 7-Sep Fremont Firebird FHS 3:30

Saturday 9-Sep Jackie Henderson Memorial NMHS 9:00

Tuesday 12-Sep Lynbrook Center Meet LHS 4:00

Saturday 16-Sep Monterey Bay Invitational (Toro Park/Salinas) SAL 9:00

Saturday 16-Sep Hillsdale Joust CS 9:30

Tuesday 19-Sep SCVAL #1 BAY 3:15

Saturday 30-Sep RAM Invitational WMHS 9:00

Tuesday 3-Oct SCVAL #2 CS 3:15

Saturday 7-Oct Artichoke Invitational HMB 1:00

Saturday 7-Oct PGHS Palo Corona Invitational Pac Gr 9:00

Saturday 7-Oct Crystal Springs Invitational CS 9:00

Saturday 14-Oct Terry Ward Invite BAY 2:00

Wednesday 18-Oct SCVAL #3 BAY 3:15

Saturday 21-Oct Mt. SAC MT SA CC TBA

Saturday 21-Oct Mariner Invitational HAY 8:30

Thursday 26-Oct Lynbrook Invitational LHS 4:00

Tuesday 31-Oct SCVAL League Finals @ Crystal Springs CS 1:45

Saturday 11-Nov CCS Championships @ Crystal Springs CS 2:40 (B) / 3:15 (G)

Saturday 25-Nov State Meet, Fresno FRES 11:30 (G) / 1:00 (B)

https://chs.fuhsd.org/student-life/athletics/fall-sports/cross-country-coed

Cupertino High School
2023 Cross Country Schedule

Head Varsity Coach: Paul Armstrong     E-Mail: coacha@prodigy.net

Athletic Director: Scott Stevens (408) 366-7314 

Asst. Principal / Athletics: Steven Puccinelli (408) 366-7374

Athletic Trainer: TBA (408) 366-7331 



2:40 (B) / 3:15 (G)

11:30 (G) / 1:00 (B)


